Under 19 Maschile - Girone UNICO

Giornata 1
700 Lun 02/11/2015
701 Mer04/11/2015

Giornata 2
702 Mer18/11/2015
703 Gio 19/11/2015

Giornata 3
704 Gio 03/12/2015
705 Gio 03/12/2015

Giornata 4
706 Gio 17/12/2015
707 Gio 17/12/2015

Giornata 5
708 Lun 11/01/2016
709 Gio 14/01/2016

Giornata 6
710 Lun 25/01/2016
711 Mer 27/01/2016

19.30
17.00

17.00
17.00

16.00
17.00

17.00
16.00

19.30
16.00

19.30
17.00

PalaValentia
PALASPORT VIA NAZIONALE

PALASPORT VIA NAZIONALE

Europalasport Villag. Gesariello

PALAZZETTO VIA PALMARA

Europalasport Villag. Gesariello

Europalasport Villag. Gesariello
PALAZZETTO VIA PALMARA

PalaValentia - Viale Della Pace
PALAZZETTO VIA PALMARA

PalaValentia - Viale Della Pace
PALASPORT VIA NAZIONALE

VIBO VALENTIA
PIZZO (VV)

PIZZO (VV)
Decollatura (CZ)

Cinquefrondi (RC)
Decollatura (CZ)

Decollatura (CZ)
Cinquefrondi (RC)

VIBO VALENTIA
Cinquefrondi (RC)

VIBO VALENTIA
PIZZO (VV)

TONNO CALLIPO CALABRIA
NUOVA VOLOMEN PIZZO

NUOVA VOLOMEN PIZZO
LIGOTTI IMPIANTI Decollatura

PALLAVOLO JOLLY Cinquefrondi
LIGOTTI IMPIANTI Decollatura

LIGOTTI IMPIANTI Decollatura
PALLAVOLO JOLLY Cinquefrondi

TONNO CALLIPO CALABRIA
PALLAVOLO JOLLY Cinquefrondi

TONNO CALLIPO CALABRIA
NUOVA VOLOMEN PIZZO

LIGOTTI IMPIANTI Decollatura
PALLAVOLO JOLLY Cinquefrondi

TONNO CALLIPO CALABRIA
PALLAVOLO JOLLY Cinquefrondi

TONNO CALLIPO CALABRIA
NUOVA VOLOMEN PI1ZZ0O

TONNO CALLIPO CALABRIA
NUOVA VOLOMEN PIZZO

NUOVA VOLOMEN PI1ZZ0O
LIGOTTI IMPIANTI Decollatura

PALLAVOLO JOLLY Cinquefrondi
LIGOTTI IMPIANTI Decollatura



